# Name
Drew  Caskey
Eric Caskey
Ethan  Dayton

Cole  Gravatt
Andrew Lewis
Timothy Plumley
Joshua Rittgers
Kayden Underwood
Jack Waldron
Wyatt Waldron
Elijah  Wolf

Kyle  Zonar

Orrville Red Riders Boys Cross Country Roster 2021-22
 Principals Athletic Conference
Head Coach: Reggie Turk

Grade Height Weight Position
10
12
10
12
10
11
11
12
10
11
9
12



